


BREAKFAST

СLASSIC MORNING DISHES: Weight 
gr.

Oatmeal / millet / rice poridge  
Water or milk 300 190
Coconut milk 300 270
Add:
Dried fruits 30 130
Nuts (walnuts / almonds) 20 170
Berries (strawberry / blueberry) 60 290

Our Syrniki  with Home-made Jam,   240 550
Sour Cream  and Berries

Country Cottage Cheese with Sour Cream   120 280 

EGGS COOKED IN DIFFERENT WAYS:

Sandwich with Salmon 160 420

Sandwich with Turkey 160 370

Croissant with Turkey Ham and Cheese 100 290

Croissant Caesar with Salmon  113 420

Classic Croissant with Butter and Jam    260

Almond Croissant   290

Fried Egg with Bruschetta Salmon 140 490

Fried Egg with Bruschetta Parma Ham 140 520

Eggs Benedict with Salmon and Brioche   255 730

Scrambled Eggs with Salmon    325 650
and Spinach on Brown Bread

Crouqe Madame – Crispy Sandwich   185 550
with Cheese and turkey Ham  

Omelet / scramble  150 190

Fried Egg (3 ps)  230

Poached egg (1 ps)  65
Add: 
Mushrooms  25 55
Bacon 30 95
Sausages  45 130
Turkey ham  50 190
Parma Ham  30 290
Salmon  40 380
Cheese   30 70
Tomatoes  50 70
Pepper  50 70
Avocado 100 170

SOME DISHES WITH DOUGH:

Chocolate pancakes with vanilla ice-cream 280 320

Mango mousse with coconut milk   180 290
and home-made granola

Sweet Breakfast:

Price
(rub)

Room service charge is 10%

BREAKFAST

СLASSIC MORNING DISHES: Weight 
gr.

Oatmeal / millet / rice poridge  
Water or milk 300 210
Coconut milk 300 300
Add:
Dried fruits 30 150
Nuts (walnuts / almonds) 20 190
Berries (strawberry / blueberry) 60 320

Our Syrniki  with Home-made Jam,   240 550
Sour Cream  and Berries

Country Cottage Cheese with Sour Cream   120 350 

EGGS COOKED IN DIFFERENT WAYS:

Sandwich with Salmon 160 460

Sandwich with Turkey 160 410

Croissant with Turkey Ham and Cheese 100 320

Croissant Caesar with Salmon  113 450

Classic Croissant with Butter and Jam    280

Almond Croissant   290

Fried Egg with Bruschetta Salmon 140 540

Fried Egg with Bruschetta Parma Ham 140 570

Eggs Benedict with Salmon and Brioche   255 730

Scrambled Eggs with Salmon    325 690
and Spinach on Brown Bread

Crouqe Madame – Crispy Sandwich   185 600
with Cheese and turkey Ham  

Omelet / scramble  150 210

Fried Egg (3 ps)  230

Poached egg (1 ps)  65
Add: 
Mushrooms  25 70
Bacon 30 120
Sausages  45 150
Turkey ham  50 220
Parma Ham  30 320
Salmon  40 380
Cheese   30 90
Tomatoes  50 90
Pepper  50 90
Avocado 100 220

SOME DISHES WITH DOUGH:

Chocolate pancakes with vanilla ice-cream 280 340

Mango mousse with coconut milk   180 290
and home-made granola

Sweet Breakfast:

Price
(rub)

Room service charge is 10%


